

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BEET STREET ZINE 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$348.55
2025-08-14	Donation from Songiné Clarke	txn_JxHEnz9	\$5.00	\$353.55
2025-08-14	Donation from Kou G	txn_BZH0ERA	\$10.00	\$363.55
2025-08-14	Donation from Maddy	txn_NQHZ5lW	\$5.00	\$368.55
2025-08-14	Donation from Van H Emerald	txn_9KH7OwJ	\$3.00	\$371.55
2025-08-14	Donation from Sada Hudson	txn_JxHEn8Z	\$10.00	\$381.55
2025-08-14	Donation from Jessica Cadwell	txn_a8HMqN4	\$10.00	\$391.55
2025-08-14	Donation from Ericka Gonzalez Guzman	txn_lZH54oV	\$20.00	\$411.55
2025-08-18	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/11 to 8/17	txn_vgH42aW	-\$4.41	\$407.14
	WITHDRAWN: \$4.41. DEPOSITED: \$63.00.			\$407.14

Beet Street Zine is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Beet Street Zine's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.